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
comforts of good private home, board
if desired; references exchanged. AuU
236-2-

room with board, $3
per week; also table board, near Adcox
Auto School and Dental College, 365
Halsey, near Union ave.

ROOM for two congenial young men, very
homelike and best of home cooking.
414 Market st.

IRVINGTON Loveiy front room, mahotc-- a
ny furni ture ; best home cooking ; re

fined home, also sleeping porch, garage.
530 E. 21st N. East 6045.

NICE large, clean, room
with board ; good home cooking; room
large enough for 2 or 3. Large closet
All home privileges. 741 Giisan sL

ROOM, board in private family, pleasant
rm. for 2 men, $55. Use of living rms.
with fireplace, where you can feel at
home. Bdwy 3072. or 85 10th St.

WEST SIDE Ssaigie room., clean and
warm; excellent meals; congenial bunoh
of young men; every home comfomt. 654
Lovejoy st.

1 SUNNY, room, bath, furnace
heat; walking distance SS and Mt, Tabor
cars. 120 East 12th St., beu Morrison
and Alder.

LARGE sun.ny room ; walking distance
best home cooking; garage if desired; for
1 or 2 menu Phone East 4433 or call
358 Larrabee.

WARM, pleasant rooms suitable for 2;
home cooking, walking distance; a real
home. East S445.

LARGE, light, clean rms. with board, ev-
ery convenience, reasonable, close in.
East 7005.

1 LARGE room, suitable for 2 men or man
and wife, in an attractive home. Tabor
8700.

GOOD room and board in modern house;
employed people only; garage it desired.
Eti-s- 4776.

ROOMS and board, first-clas- s meals, home
cooking; walking distance; W. S., Nob
Hill. 055 Kearney,

ROOM and boa.rd. for lady; home privi- -

leges. Bdwy. .3780.
Fumished A part ments.
PORTLAND HEIGHTS.

People who enjoy a real home wHl be
interested in this most attractive mod-
ern apartment, suitable for two ;

hardwood floors-- inlaid linoleum,
French doors, old ivory finish, fireplace,
sleeping porch, $05. Main 8542.

MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS.
Two rooms furnished; hardwood floors,

elevator, strictly modern; all outside;
walking distance. 3d, cor. Montgomery.

NICELY furnished apt., suitable for 3.
Also single h. k. rooms. Running water
in room; furnace heat; walking distance.
57 Trinity place. Bdwy. 1706.

LAMBROOK APTS
430 E. YAMHILL ST.

For rent, reasonable, furniBhed
apartments. Call East 4"62.

ALICE COURT Available March 1, mod
ern 3 large rooms. 2 beds, fireplace,
bath, $50, including telephone. Corner
East 8th and Burnside. East 3566,

HIGHLAND-- COURT APT.
Four and unfurnished apart-

ment; windows, floor and rugs cleaned
once a month free. Mar. 3181.

newly turnished, heat, light, bath.
phone; walking distance, 1 blocx haw
thorne avenue car. No other roomers.
6SO East Madison, corner 19th.

HADDON HALL, 11th and Hall.
apartment, Datn, Daicony, narawooa
floors; walking distance Mar. 1160.

DOUGLAS COURT has 2 or very
desirable furnished apartments. Call
Marshall 423. 425 W. Park.

FURNISHED modern apt, steam heat,
private bath, reasonable rent, brick bldg.
4M Market st. Phone Main 2Rft6.

DRICKSTON APARTMENTS.
448 ELEVENTH ST

MODERN APARTMENT.
JULIANA APARTMENTS.

45 TRINITY PLACE.
FURNISHED 2 AND APTS.

CINCINNATI COURT. 401 10th st. Apt. E,
on two-roo- furnished apt. with sleep-in-

porch: newly renovated. Main 2480.

DIEL APTS., 790 E. Ankeny et. Modern,
completely turmsnea apt.; clean,
light, warm. East 108.

NICE apt., dressing room and bath
hardwood floors, olean and neau East
37S2--

ROOM, use kitchen, apt. near Good Sa
maritan; suitable lor nurse. R 204,
Qregonian.

DANDY apt., private phone and
bath; just renmsbed tnroughout. Tabor
6005.

THE PENROSE, Grand ave. at Belmont
choice apartment; available
March 1. East 4548.

HIGHLAND COURT APTS.
4 and furnished and unfur--

n i shed M arsban mm.
LILLIAN APARTMENTS.

3 rooms, large, light, modern, west
side. 381 6th st. Marshall 1378.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
strictly modern, elevator, tile

bath. 11th and Montgomery. Main 359
ZUMBRO COURT. 20th and Wash
Elegantly furnished apt., with

piano; aiso rooms.
GUILD APARTMENTS.

apt., private bath, all outside
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